
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ時々曇り 21.0 10.8 2,927.1 128,792 128,792 77,073 167.1

2 晴れ時々曇り 23.6 11.2 3,031.0 133,364 262,156 154,145 170.1

3 晴れのち曇り 29.2 11.0 2,734.2 120,305 382,461 231,218 165.4

4 雨時々止む 20.9 0.0 379.3 16,689 399,150 308,291 129.5

5 晴れ時々曇り 22.3 9.7 2,915.8 128,295 527,446 385,363 136.9

6 晴れ時々曇り 25.5 6.2 2,329.7 102,507 629,952 462,436 136.2

7 晴れ時々曇り 24.5 10.6 2,759.7 121,427 751,379 539,509 139.3

8 曇り時々晴れ 23.6 2.4 1,369.4 60,254 811,633 616,581 131.6

9 晴れ時々曇り 23.0 10.3 2,601.1 114,448 926,081 693,654 133.5

10 晴れ 28.2 13.7 3,042.1 133,852 1,059,934 770,727 137.5

11 晴れ時々曇り 31.7 11.7 2,632.0 115,808 1,175,742 847,799 138.7

12 曇りのち晴れ 25.4 4.7 2,047.0 90,068 1,265,810 924,872 136.9

13 曇りのち時々晴れ 25.4 2.4 2,058.8 90,587 1,356,397 1,001,945 135.4

14 晴れ時々曇り 25.7 9.7 2,674.1 117,660 1,474,057 1,079,017 136.6

15 晴れ時々曇り 23.5 6.6 2,300.2 101,209 1,575,266 1,156,090 136.3

16 晴れ時々曇り 28.9 12.1 2,796.1 123,028 1,698,294 1,233,163 137.7

17 晴れ 28.5 13.3 2,772.4 121,986 1,820,280 1,310,235 138.9

18 晴れのち曇り 25.3 6.4 2,273.5 100,034 1,920,314 1,387,308 138.4

19 曇り一時雨 22.0 0.5 504.3 22,189 1,942,503 1,464,381 132.7

20 曇り一時雨 23.5 4.1 2,262.3 99,541 2,042,044 1,541,453 132.5

21 曇り時々晴れ 24.3 9.3 2,538.2 111,681 2,153,725 1,618,526 133.1

22 晴れのち一時雨 27.6 6.3 2,361.3 103,897 2,257,622 1,695,599 133.1

23 曇り時々雨 24.0 0.2 828.5 36,454 2,294,076 1,772,671 129.4

24 曇りのち晴れ 24.2 5.2 1,861.8 81,919 2,375,996 1,849,744 128.4

25 晴れ 25.5 11.4 2,957.6 130,134 2,506,130 1,926,816 130.1

26 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 8.7 2,683.2 118,061 2,624,191 2,003,889 131.0

27 曇り 27.9 2.5 1,744.3 76,749 2,700,940 2,080,962 129.8

28 晴れ時々曇り 26.6 10.2 2,746.9 120,864 2,821,804 2,158,034 130.8

29 曇り時々晴れ 23.4 0.0 1,143.4 50,310 2,872,113 2,235,107 128.5

30 晴れ一時雨 28.4 6.1 2,467.7 108,579 2,980,692 2,312,180 128.9
℃ h 67,743.0

25.4 7.24 2,258.1

4.81 1,835.1  月目標値 ¥77,073
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